HaykoBa Bibnioteka - https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/

2025-10-01 - 2025-10-31

o

AR Single ip address stats details:

Name of user
Visitor_3
Visitor_1908
Visitor 4308
Visitor_5988
Visitor_2990

Visitor 1451

Visitor_4086
Visitor_3331

Visitor_5300

Total duration: 00:00:20

Visited page Visit
lifetime
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/rekomenduiemo- 00:00:02

pochytaty/malenka-knyha-tak
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/posluhy/zamovyty-spysok- 00:00:02
literatury-za-temoiu-arkhiv-dovidok

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/novyny/vidannya-dlya- 00:00:02
fakhivtsiv-onovlenij-perelik

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/ 00:00:04
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/ 00:00:02

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/?LNG=8&Z21ID=&121DBN=KV 00:00:02
&P21DBN=KV&S21STN=1&S21REF=1&S21FMT=
fullwebr&C21COM=S&S21CNR=30&S21P01=0&S
21P02=1&S21P03=A=&S21STR=[locTosuin, BikTop
I"puroposuy

https:/lib.udu.edu.ua/resursy 00:00:02

https://lib.udu.edu.ua/novyny/chi-e-shi-gramotnist-  00:00:02
informatsijnoyu-navichkoyu
https://lib.udu.edu.ua/novyny/mediagramotnist-ta- ~ 00:00:02
stem-osvita-vikliki-ta-mozhlivosti

Average time per page: 00:00:02

Last visit
date
2025-10-15
14:06:21
2025-10-11
21:27:52
2025-10-11
13:28:54
2025-10-10
19:41:05
2025-10-10
17:32:31
2025-10-07
13:23:44

2025-10-06
08:59:07
2025-10-02
11:18:11
2025-10-01
19:01:41

Browser

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

0o/S

Android

Android

Android

SearchBot

Android

Android

Android

SearchBot

Android

Device
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Desktop
Mobile

Mobile

Mobile
Desktop

Mobile
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